FREIGHT DOORS I CAR GATES I CAR ENCLOSURES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT 1-800-787-5020 ext 275
THE PEELLE COMPANY
® Guide No.
Date:
252-EN
INTERLOCK INSTALLATION
& SETTINGS GUIDE

1.500 in [38.1 mm]
4.190 in [106.4 mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
UL 1203
CSA B44-M90
EN81-1, EN81-2
STANDARDS
CERTIFICATIONS
Certificate No.
70119255
Certificate No.
NL 98-400-1002-008-01
Certificate No.
20150723-SA260
FREIGHT DOORS I CAR GATES I CAR ENCLOSURES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT 1-800-787-5020 ext 275
THE PEELLE COMPANY
®Product Landing Door Locking Device
Part No. 2356-67R / 2356-67L
August 1/2017
PA Certificate No. 1039
MEA No. 133-79-E
11. SPEC SHEETS
FREIGHT DOORS I CAR GATES I CAR ENCLOSURES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT 1-800-787-5020 ext 275
THE PEELLE COMPANY
® Guide No.
Date:
252-EN
INTERLOCK INSTALLATION
& SETTINGS GUIDE
Sept 20 / 2017
18
Description
UB1A Interlock & Zone Switch
Intended for use with, manual or power operated
vertically sliding freight elevator doors with retiring
cams and an elevator door control system.
Actuation
Min Force required:  7 lbs / 31 N
Movement Required
for actuation:  1 1/8 in / 30 mm
Voltage Rating:  220V AC/DC 2A
Level of protection: -
Weight:   -
Left Hand Shown
195 Sandalwood Parkway W. Brampton ON L7A 1J6 ● +1 (905) 846 4545 ● Toll Free: 1 (800) 787 5020 ● Fax: 1 (846) 2161 ● PeelleDoor.com
2356-59R (RIGHT HAND)
2356-59L (LEFT HAND)
9.
55
7
in